ASSCCI ATI ON COLOVBOPHI LE NAMURO SE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

148761- 60
219960-61
308421- 58
219960- 61
308421-58
308421- 58
306482- 59
308421-58
109627- 17
311191-15
219960- 61
309887-69
149602- 28
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
186245- 05
242688-91
118262- 19
118262-19
109627-17
311191-15
309887-69
311191-15
219960-61
242688-91
118262- 19
242688-91
302172-17
302172-17
132922- 32
243063-78
308421- 58
243063-78
243063-78
118262- 19
219960-61
148761- 60
222148-18
148761- 60
242688-91
109627-17
308421-58
300044- 23
242688-91
118262- 19
300044- 23
132922- 32
109627-17

DEFRENE THI ERRY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DELVAUX ERI CK

GUI MAN NI COLAE

PENE FRANZ

SNCEKS LUCI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
TOVBUS VI NCENT

DEMAI N EDDY

DEMVAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY

DEMAI N EDDY

LEFEVRE XAVI ER
DEMAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE

HENRY DOM NI QUE

PENE FRANZ

SNCEKS LUCI EN

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
SNCEKS LUCI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEMVAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEMAI N EDDY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
GUI MAN NI COLAE
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
KOEKELMANS VI NCENT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

GENOT PATRI CK
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMVAI N EDDY

PENE FRANZ

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEMAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
PENE FRANZ

Geneent

AVENNES
BOUGE
AVENNES
AVENNES
THOREMB
WARET- L
ONCOZ
AUVELAI
ONOZ

LI ERNU
EM NES
BOUGE
MO GNEL
LI ERNU
THOREMB
MO GNEL
NAMUR
EM NES
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203152
218096
212317
2
2
3
195841
4
212575
204716
3
209941
212037
217104
2
3
4
234356
5
221289

~NWOPRWNNNDN

Ri ng
Bague

111039318
103297619
103732319
100288220
100219320
100213020
115829017
100219620
101085422
104660821
103791319
108446018
110846320
101582820
104011121
101585920
103157619
105182919
101582920
113201120
115444819
101573020
101247922
100586420
104660421
103128021
101585220
115445819
611325519
114315922
101105922
101460522
103805419
100220220
104315720
100007122
112893621
115450821
103055121
101110222
116483718
101584820
101085722
101443722
100421222
101062822
115351321
100419522
103725019
108182418

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

EN

MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

303904-03
186405- 68
186405- 68
116448- 48
116448-48
300044- 23
243249-70
307927-49
243249-70
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
243249-70

VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON
PENE JCOSEPH

PENE JOSEPH
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
JACOB ANDREE

BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER

SAI NT-M
SAI NT-M
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
MO GNEL
VELAI NE
SAI NT- D
VELAI NE
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
VELAI NE

242729
212226

2
193696

2
195254
197454
212525

wabhwiNN

104817223
100051623
100053223
110245623
110241123
100693823
101040823
101238023
101041923
101237223
101236823
101236523
101237423
101042023



149602- 28
116448- 48
116448- 48
307927-49
157783-61
194432- 44
168625- 39
168625- 39
115872- 54
116448- 48
217958- 96
148761- 60
222500- 79
222500-79
222500-79
106407- 95
222500-79
303904- 03
116448- 48
311688-27
116448- 48
161547-42
311688-27
148761- 60
222500-79
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
168625- 39
194432- 44
116448- 48
156949- 03
303904- 03
303904- 03
106407-95
116448- 48
156949- 03
106407- 95
106407- 95
149602- 28
168625- 39
194432- 44
194432- 44
168625- 39
311688-27
305559-09
307927-49
243241- 62
156949- 03
305559- 09
106407-95
162439-61
307927-49
300044- 23
106407- 95
305559- 09
106407-95
300044- 23
307927-49
106407-95
311688-27
116448- 48
116448-48
305559-09
176632-92
116448-48
300044- 23
300044- 23
156949- 03
156949- 03
156949- 03
116448-48
192187- 30
211877-29
156949- 03

TOVBUS VI NCENT
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
JACOB ANDREE

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERVANS OLI VI ER
BAUCHE ANDRE
BAUCHE ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LENGELE ANDRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
NAPEN FRANCI S
NAPEN FRANCI S
NAPEN FRANCI S

VI GNAUX FERNAND
NAPEN FRANCI S

VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON

LANDRAI N BERNARD
STROOBANTS DANY
LANDRAI N BERNARD
BALON ERI C
STROOBANTS DANY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
NAPEN FRANCI S
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
BAUCHE ANDRE
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LEMESTRE DANI EL

VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON
VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON

VI GNAUX FERNAND
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LEMESTRE DANI EL
VI GNAUX FERNAND
VI GNAUX FERNAND
TOMBUS VI NCENT
BAUCHE ANDRE
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
PETERVANS OLI VI ER
BAUCHE ANDRE
STROOBANTS DANY

VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M

JACOB ANDREE
M CHELS DAN EL
LEMESTRE DANI EL

VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M

VI GNAUX FERNAND
GRETZER DEN S
JACOB ANDREE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

VI GNAUX FERNAND

VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M

VI GNAUX FERNAND

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

JACOB ANDREE

VI GNAUX FERNAND

STROOBANTS DANY

LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD

VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M

OCSTENS ARTHUR
LANDRAI N BERNARD

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

LEMESTRE DANI EL
LEMESTRE DANI EL
LEMESTRE DANI EL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
MATHY ROBERT
LEMESTRE DANI EL

SAUVEN
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
SAI NT- D
SAVBREV
LENS- SA
BOTHEY
BOTHEY
LE ROUX
FLEURUS
TOURI NN
ONOZ

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CRAS- AV
FLEURUS
CREHEN
FLEURUS
VEDRI N
CREHEN
ONOZ

VI LLERS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
BOTHEY
LENS- SA
FLEURUS
GEER
CRAS- AV
CRAS- AV
VI LLERS
FLEURUS
GEER

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SAUVEN
BOTHEY
LENS- SA
LENS- SA
BOTHEY
CREHEN
PONT- DE
SAI NT- D
SAUVEN
GEER
PONT- DE
VI LLERS
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
VI LLERS
PONT- DE
VI LLERS
MO GNEL
SAI NT- D
VI LLERS
CREHEN
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
PONT- DE
WANFERC
FLEURUS
MO GNEL
MO GNEL
GEER
GEER
GEER
FLEURUS
PERVWEZ
LI GNY
GEER

3
39
39
24
17
15
38
38
53
39

5
10
33
33
33
28
33
21
39
11
39
20
11
10
33
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
15
39
38
21
21
28
39
38
28
28

3
38
15
15
38
11
51
24

3
38
51
28
13
24
30
28
51
28
30
24
28
11
39
39
51
12
39
30
30
38
38
38
39
12

3
38

1
27
22

ON B

11

212037
3
4
6
198399
238420
204505
2
192262
5
218318
203152
239024
2
3
237374

WAabhwWhANPWOWNNNPA®

190587
7
212858

196707

AROOOWNWON O

18

19

4
198332
20

4

5

4

5

6

21
220699
201288
7

101472623
110241723
110251123
101236923
101005823
104825723
101507823
101505023
101461823
110247123
105869823
101293723
104853623
104770623
104772823
602793923
104771723
104816323
110244523
100418423
110240323
100078423
100418023
101299123
104774023
110246823
110242323
110243123
110247823
110246523
110243023
110247223
110245923
101505623
104828123
110242123
104740423
104817123
104816823
110757723
110244223
104740523
602793823
104833623
101472123
101504323
104828023
104826023
101508823
100417523
107719723
101236123
101429523
104745423
107716723
104833223
112510623
101238923
100694623
104835423
107717223
602802023
100691123
101449223
602644623
100417123
110246923
110248723
107718423
100970323
110249423
100696623
100695623
104742823
104743723
104740323
110251223
100977023
101044823
104744323

. 31530
. 20360
. 20370
. 32210
. 23380
. 48370
. 27520
. 27530
. 20150
. 21150
. 36430
. 27160
. 50070
. 50180
. 50300
. 49310
. 50360
. 53140
. 22210
. 48590
. 22240
. 34540
. 49040
. 28270
. 51090
. 22300
. 22320
. 22350
. 22360
. 22390
. 22420
. 22450
. 22490
. 29420
. 51130
. 22530
. 53330
. 54060
. 54080
. 50440
. 23000
. 53530
. 50580
. 51000
. 34540
. 30110
. 51470
. 51530
. 30190
. 50200
. 21560
. 36020
. 36300
. 55260
. 22280
. 52360
. 26330
. 36450
. 25390
. 52480
. 22420
. 52530
. 25480
. 37020
. 53040
. 52060
. 24580
. 24590
. 23020
. 28050
. 25100
. 26150
. 26240
. 56410
. 56430
. 56440
. 25260
. 42560
. 30220
. 56470

1607.
1606.
1605.
1605.
1604.
1604.
1599.
1599.
1598.
1597.
1596.
1596.
1592.
1590.
1588.
1587.
1587.
1584.
1583.
1582.
1582.
1582.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1581.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1579.
1578.
1577.
1577.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1576.
1575.
1574.
1574.
1574.
1572.
1572.
1572.
1571.
1570.
1570.
1569.
1569.
1568.
1563.
1562.
1559.
1557.
1556.
1555.
1554.
1554.
1553.
1553.
1553.
1552.
1552.
1550.
1550.
1550.
1549.
1549.
1549.
1548.
1547.
1546.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1544.
1543.

7619
1028
8809
7801
7371
2615
3613
1529
8524
4928
8646
2703
2549
3127
1993
6090
1448
0483
1304
7878
4837
3795
9030
5648
3695
1918
7617
1169
9021
2581
6145
9715
1149
7540
6781
2593
2292
1395
7989
7943
7642
8149
3603
0132
8087
9000
7917
7575
2927
5743
0426
3009
3993
1306
2357
5308
3817
1133
9515
4948
2763
6480
0986
9000
7883
3550
9813
7746
0680
4606
5047
5663
7310
7080
3795
2152
2147
0695
0143
7228



95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

300044- 23
148761- 60
156949- 03
156949- 03
156949- 03
148761- 60
109627- 17
222500-79
156949- 03
300044- 23
222500-79
168625- 39
305559- 09
106407- 95
157783-61
156949- 03
243249-70
162439-61
115872-54
162439-61
162439-61
222148-18
116448-48
157783-61
168625- 39
168625- 39
222500-79
168625- 39
300044- 23
217958- 96
132922- 32
192187- 30
222500-79
168625- 39
106407- 95
115872- 54
106407- 95
123486- 05
303904- 03
156949- 03
222500-79
192187- 30
116448- 48
311746-85
168625- 39
115872-54
300044- 23
106407- 95
305559- 09
115872- 54
115872- 54
115872-54
305559-09
115872- 54
300044- 23
123486- 05
168625- 39
115872-54
168625- 39
141285- 53
132922- 32
156949- 03
176632- 92
300044- 23
311996-44
311688-27
132922- 32
311688-27
303904- 03
176632-92
303904-03
106407- 95
157783-61
222500-79
222500-79
109627- 17
307927-49
157783-61
307927-49
197718- 32

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LEMESTRE DANI EL
LEMESTRE DANI EL
LEMESTRE DANI EL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PENE FRANZ

NAPEN FRANCI S
LEMESTRE DANI EL
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
NAPEN FRANCI S
BAUCHE ANDRE
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
VI GNAUX FERNAND

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
LEMESTRE DANI EL
BONNEJ ONNE- PRETER
GRETZER DEN S

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
GRETZER DEN S
GRETZER DENI S

GENOT PATRI CK
LANDRAI N BERNARD

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
BAUCHE ANDRE

BAUCHE ANDRE

NAPEN FRANCI S
BAUCHE ANDRE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LENGELE ANDRE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
NAPEN FRANCI S
BAUCHE ANDRE

VI GNAUX FERNAND
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

VI GNAUX FERNAND
NAPEN GUY

VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON
LEMESTRE DANI EL
NAPEN FRANCI S
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
LANDRAI N BERNARD
GREGO RE ALEXI S
BAUCHE ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VI GNAUX FERNAND
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VANROSSOMME JULIE & M
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
NAPEN GUY

BAUCHE ANDRE

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
BAUCHE ANDRE
DUCHESNE PATRI CK
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
LEMESTRE DANI EL
OOSTENS ARTHUR
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DERNI ES TOM
STROOBANTS DANY
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
STROOBANTS DANY
VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON
OCSTENS ARTHUR

VANVI NCKENHOYE SI MON
VI GNAUX FERNAND

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
NAPEN FRANCI S

NAPEN FRANCI S

PENE FRANZ

JACOB ANDREE

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
JACOB ANDREE
HEYSECOM ROGER

MO GNEL
ONCOZ
GEER
GEER
GEER
ONOZ
EM NES
VI LLERS
GEER
MO GNEL
VI LLERS
BOTHEY
PONT- DE
VI LLERS
SAMBREV
GEER
VELAI NE
WANFERC
LE ROUX
WANFERC
WANFERC
AUVELAI
FLEURUS
SAMBREV
BOTHEY
BOTHEY
VI LLERS
BOTHEY
MO GNEL
TOURI NN
NAMUR
PERWEZ
VI LLERS
BOTHEY
VI LLERS
LE ROUX
VI LLERS
AVENNES
CRAS- AV
GEER

VI LLERS
PERWEZ
FLEURUS
SEI LLES
BOTHEY
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
VI LLERS
PONT- DE
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
PONT- DE
LE ROUX
MO GNEL
AVENNES
BOTHEY
LE ROUX
BOTHEY
BURDI NN
NAMUR
GEER
WANFERC
MO GNEL
ANMBRESI
CREHEN
NAMUR
CREHEN
CRAS- AV
WANFERC
CRAS- AV
VI LLERS
SAVBREV
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
EM NES
SAI NT- D
SAMBREV
SAI NT- D
THI SNES
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11
232452
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10

5

11
235617

100691023
101298223
104744623
104742123
104743423
101295723
101269123
104773823
104740223
100695323
104775723
101504923
107720023
110753823
100979723
104744123
101040223
110186723
101462323
112512623
112512523
101265523
110250223
101006623
101504023
101503323
104771423
101505223
100690323
105869223
100041023
101526723
104772023
101503523
110755423
101459223
104833523
104762423
104817423
104744723
104776623
101528723
110250323
100450923
101506123
101458523
100692023
602801923
107718923
101460323
101455423
101455223
107717323
101462723
100696323
104763923
101505323
101460623
101503123
100445123
100040123
104741823
100973823
100692423
105329923
100418823
100043323
100417223
104814123
100973723
104816123
104835023
101008323
104771323
104770223
101270023
101238823
101013323
101448723
101219123

. 26290
. 31370
. 56500
. 56540
. 56590
. 31470
. 38040
. 55150
. 57130
. 26550
. 55240
. 33000
. 23580
. 54350
. 29170
. 57440
. 28410
. 28120
. 25190
. 28140
. 28150
. 28400
. 26180
. 29220
. 33320
. 33350
. 56120
. 33390
. 27430
. 42530
. 38340
. 44350
. 56370
. 34140
. 55520
. 26180
. 56020
. 55180
. 00110
. 59580
. 58020
. 45570
. 28060
. 47098
. 35300
. 27330
. 29340
. 57310
. 26290
. 27360
. 27360
. 27370
. 26340
. 27440
. 29440
. 56440
. 35550
. 27470
. 35560
. 53140
. 40450
. 00580
. 32000
. 29580
. 54472
. 57070
. 41030
. 57100
. 01510
. 32190
. 02070
. 58420
. 32390
. 59570
. 59590
. 42220
. 42270
. 33000
. 42330
. 58060

1543
1543
1543
1542
1541
1541
1539
1539
1539
1538
1538
1537
1537
1535
1534
1534
1534
1534
1534
1533
1533
1533
1533
1533
1531
1530
1530
1530
1528
1527

1527.
1526.

1526
1523
1522
1522
1521

1518.
1515.

1513
1512

1512.

1512
1509
1509
1507
1506
1506
1506
1506
1506
1506
1505
1505
1505
1504
1504
1504
1504
1504
1503
1503
1502
1502
1501
1500
1500
1500
1499
1498
1497
1495
1495
1494
1494
1493
1491
1491
1490
1490

. 7133
. 5127
. 2306
. 5749
. 7560
. 5606
. 6548
. 6071
. 4678
. 4425
. 1210
. 6316
. 4052
. 5730
. 6062
. 4252
. 4178
. 3760
. 2093
L9771
L7778
L7772
. 6184
. 6176
. 4903
. 9170
. 2433
. 1534
. 8060
. 9459
4020
4484
. 1722
. 5038
. 9299
. 2644
. 3031
7959
3199
. 0027
. 4910
1548
. 0687
. 6423
. 2620
. 3461
L9771
. 9770
. 8151
. 7555
. 7555
. 5587
. 8230
. 1827
. 0411
. 9064
. 6352
. 5937
. 4507
. 1114
. 7087
. 6032
. 5152
. 3391
. 7573
. 8529
. 5105
. 3754
. 7158
. 9193
. 2489
. 7404
. 6577
. 3670
. 0556
. 1515
. 9270
. 7218
. 8804
. 3036

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174



197718- 32
194432- 44
106407- 95
106407- 95
157783-61
305559-09
194432- 44
192187-30
307927-49
305559- 09
156949- 03
197718- 32
156949- 03
311746-85
156949- 03
307927-49
222500-79
123486- 05
132922- 32
300044- 23
311996- 44

HEYSECOM ROCGER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER

VI GNAUX FERNAND

VI GNAUX FERNAND

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
PETERVMANS CLI VI ER
LEMPEREUR PATRI CK
JACOB ANDREE
VANROSSOWE JULIE & M
LEMESTRE DANI EL
HEYSECOM ROGER
LEMESTRE DANI EL
GREGO RE ALEXI S
LEMESTRE DANI EL

JACOB ANDREE

NAPEN FRANCI S

NAPEN GUY

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DERNIES TOM

THI SNES
LENS- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SAMVBREV
PONT- DE
LENS- SA
PERWEZ
SAI NT- D
PONT- DE
GEER
THI SNES

VI LLERS
AVENNES
NAMUR

MO GNEL
AMVBRESI

101219723
104825223
104834623
110752923
101008723
107716523
104825523
101447223
101239723
400704123
104743323
100453223
104743023
100450123
104743223
101450623
104773423
104761023
100041323
100690223
105328023

Best at

CGeneent

36

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

109627- 17
311191-15
302172-17
302172-17
132922- 32
243063-78
222148-18
109627-17
308421-58
300044- 23
242688-91
300044- 23
308584- 27
311191-15
305973-35
300044- 23
308421- 58
308421- 58
132922- 32
308421- 58
300044- 23
309887-69

PENE FRANZ

SNCEKS LUCI EN

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
GENOT PATRI CK

PENE FRANZ

GUI MAN NI COLAE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEMAI N EDDY

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DUMOULI N ANTO NE
SNCEKS LUCI EN
DELVEAUX PASCAL
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

Al SCHE-
Al SCHE-
NAMUR

AVENNES
AUVELAI
EM NES
BOUGE

MO GNEL
LI ERNU
MO GNEL
VI LLE- E
SOVBREF
RAM LLI
MO GNEL

MO GNEL
BEUZET

212575
204716
219690

2
211647
236487
197346

2
212317
195254
217104

2
235225

2
227417

101085422
101247922
114315922
101105922
101460522
100007122
101110222
101085722
101443722
100421222
101062822
100419522
100174022
101245222
105609022
100414022
101445222
101443822
101462122
101447522
100413022
101070322

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

148761- 60
219960- 61
308421- 58
219960- 61
308421-58
308421- 58
306482- 59
308421-58
311191-15
219960- 61
309887-69
149602- 28
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
186245- 05
242688-91
118262-19

DEFRENE THI ERRY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DELVAUX ERI CK
GUI MAN NI COLAE
SNCEKS LUCI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
TOVBUS VI NCENT
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
LEFEVRE XAVI ER
DEMAI N EDDY
HENRY DOM NI QUE

203152
218096
212317
2
2
3
195841
4
204716
3
209941
212037
217104
2
3
4
234356
5
221289

111039318
103297619
103732319
100288220
100219320
100213020
115829017
100219620
104660821
103791319
108446018
110846320
101582820
104011121
101585920
103157619
105182919
101582920
113201120



118262- 19
109627- 17
309887-69
311191-15
219960- 61
242688-91
118262-19
242688-91
243063-78
308421- 58

HENRY DOM NI QUE

PENE FRANZ

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
SNCEKS LUCI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEMAI N EDDY

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEMAI N EDDY
KCEKELMANS VI NCENT
GUI MAN NI COLAE

THOREMB 10
EM NES 2
BEUZET 10
SOMBREF 5
WARET-L 8
LI ERNU 13
THOREMB 10
LIERNU 13
AVENNES 2
BOUCE 9

ONOOOFRLNOEF

115444819
101573020
100586420
104660421
103128021
101585220
115445819
611325519
103805419
100220220



